
10th Edition
Fillable Form. NOTE: This form can be filled out from your screen. Just click in 
the open space beside each query and type in the requested info. You can click
“Highlight Fields” in the top right corner of your PDF Reader to view all the fillable
areas. Click the ‘Submit by Email’ and/or ‘Print Form’ button(s) above when 
finished.

EXHIBIT SPACE CONTRACT
Company Name Note: This document, when signed by a Sponsor or/and 

Exhibitor and Newfield Exhibition Organizing L.L.C. also known 
as (New-Fields), constitute a binding legal agreement. 
New-Fields agrees to review this Application and Contract and 
assign exhibit space to your company, if available, consistent 
with the event eligibility requirements and policies. Spon-
sors/Exhibitors agree that upon acceptance of this Application 
and Contract by New-Fields with or without appropriate 
payment, this Contract shall become a legally binding contract; 
enforceable against Sponsor/Exhibitor in accordance with its 
terms. By the signature below, the individual signing this 
document represents and warrants that he/she is duly autho-
rized to execute this binding contract on behalf of the Spon-
sor/Exhibitor. It is understood that the booth will be assigned to 
the company name listed above. By signing this agreement, 
Exhibitors confirm that they have received, read and agree to 
the attached 2025 Algeria Electricity & Water Expo Contract 
Terms and Conditions, incorporated in its entirety herein and 
expressly made a part of this Contract. This Contract and the 
included 2025 Algeria Electricity & Water Expo Space Contract 
Terms and Conditions constitute an agreement and cannot be 
modified except by written agreement signed by New-Fields.

Exhibit Space: Choices Refer to the AEW floor plan and list 
three (3) space choices in order of preference. We will try to 
accommodate your preference, but space requests are for 
guidance and are not guaranteed. Assignments are based on: 
a) Product Category: b) Special Requirements; and c)Space
Availability. All request received will be handled upon receipt of
this executed Application and Contract, on a first-come,
first-served space-available basis. New-Fields will not process
illegible incomplete or unsigned Application and Contracts.

Contact

Address1

City State Zip

Country

Phone Mobile

Email

Website

Representative Name

Phone Mobile

Organizer: New Field Exhibition Organizing L.L.C.    Phone: +971.4.268.6870    www.iNF.ae

Save Filled Form Reset Print Form Submit By Email

20% Due Deposit 

Payment and Cancellation Terms: A non-refundable and non-transferable 
payment of 20% of the exhibit fee is required with this contract. The full balance is 
due 90 days before the event. Cancellation policy is as follows: If a written 
cancellation is received 91 days or more from the date of the event, Exhibitor is liable 
for 50% of contracted amount; after 90 days, Exhibitor is liable for 100% of said 
amount. Please contact your sales representative to make arrangements for bank 
wire transfer payments.

3.Booth# 1. 2. 

Accepted by New-Fields

Name

Signature

Total Amount Due

Balance

Title

Address2

Product/Service to be exhibited

Event’s Contact
Name

Title

Fill only by an Authorized Personal

Title

Signature Date
(Authorized by Sponsoring/exhibiting company)

ITEM M2 US$ TOTAL
SPONSORSHIP, EXHIBIT & ADVERTISING OPPORTUNITIES

$14,280

$8,910
$10,395
$11,880

SHELL
BOOTH

RAW 
BOOTH

 

9
12
15
21
24

18

24

$5,355
$7,140
$8,925

$12,495

21

M2/QTY

Back Cover
In Cover
Page 3
Facing In Cover
Full Page
Half Page

$1,995
$1,495
$1,495
$1,495
$985
$550

Equipped Space

Space Only

EVENT 
GUIDE 
ADVERTISING

Space must be always multiple of 3 
square Meters i.e. 18, 21 etc.

Space must be always multiple of 3 
square Meters i.e. 18, 21 etc.

1

$595

$495

1

Algeria Electricity & Water Expo
10-12 November 2025

https://inf.ae/terms-conditions/

	Company Name: 
	Contact: 
	Title: 
	Address1: 
	Address2: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	Country: 
	Phone: 
	Mobile: 
	Email: 
	Website: 
	ProductService to be exhibited: 
	Name: 
	Title_2: 
	Phone_2: 
	Mobile_2: 
	Booth 1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	Representative Name: 
	Title_3: 
	Name_2: 
	Date: 
	M2QTY595: 
	M2QTY495: 
	M2QTY1995: 
	M2QTY1495: 
	M2QTY1495_2: 
	M2QTY1495_3: 
	M2QTY985: 
	M2QTY550: 
	20 Due Deposit Payment and Cancellation Terms A nonrefundable and nontransferable payment of 20 of the exhibit fee is required with this contract The full balance is due 90 days before the event Cancellation policy is as follows If a written cancella tion is received 91 days or more from the date of the event Exhibitor is liable for 50 of contracted amount after 90 days Exhibitor is liable for 100 of said amount Please contact your sales representative to make arrangements for bank wire transfer payments Total Amount Due Balance: 
	20 Due Deposit Payment and Cancellation Terms A nonrefundable and nontransferable payment of 20 of the exhibit fee is required with this contract The full balance is due 90 days before the event Cancellation policy is as follows If a written cancella tion is received 91 days or more from the date of the event Exhibitor is liable for 50 of contracted amount after 90 days Exhibitor is liable for 100 of said amount Please contact your sales representative to make arrangements for bank wire transfer payments Total Amount Due Balance_2: 
	20 Due Deposit Payment and Cancellation Terms A nonrefundable and nontransferable payment of 20 of the exhibit fee is required with this contract The full balance is due 90 days before the event Cancellation policy is as follows If a written cancella tion is received 91 days or more from the date of the event Exhibitor is liable for 50 of contracted amount after 90 days Exhibitor is liable for 100 of said amount Please contact your sales representative to make arrangements for bank wire transfer payments Total Amount Due Balance_3: 
	TOTAL12495: 
	TOTAL5355: 
	TOTAL7140: 
	TOTAL8925: 
	TOTAL1: 
	TOTAL72: 
	TOTAL3: 
	TOTAL4: 
	TOTAL5: 
	TOTAL6: 
	TOTAL7: 
	TOTAL8: 
	TOTAL9: 
	TOTAL10: 
	Button1: 
	Button2: 
	Button3: 
	Button4: 


