10th Edition

Save Filled Form Reset Print Form Submit By Email

Fillable Form. NOTE: This form can be filled out from your screen. Just click in Algeria Electricity & Water Expo 10-12 November 2025 finished.

Company Name_		EXHIBIT SPACE CONTRACT Note: This document, when signed by a Sponsor or/and Exhibitor and Newfield Exhibition Organizing L.L.C. also known			
Contact					
Title		assign exhibit space to your company, if available, consistent with the event eligibility requirements and policies. Spon- sors/Exhibitors agree that upon acceptance of this Application and Contract by New-Fields with or without appropriate			
Address1					
Address2		entereduce againer openeen/Exhibitor in accordance with ite			
City	StateZip	terms. By the signature below, the individual signing this document represents and warrants that he/she is duly autho-			
Country		rized to execute this binding contract on behalf of the Spon- sor/Exhibitor. It is understood that the booth will be assigned to			
Phone	Mobile	the company name listed above. By signing this agreement, Exhibitors confirm that they have received, read and agree to the attached 2025 Algeria Electricity & Water Expo Contract			
Email					
Website		Terms and Conditions constitute an agreement and cannot be modified except by written agreement signed by New-Fields.			
Product/Service	to be exhibited				
Event's Contact		Exhibit Space: Choices Refer to the AEW floor plan and list three (3) space choices in order of preference. We will try to accommodate your preference, but space requests are for			
Name		guidance and are not guaranteed. Assignments are based on: a) Product Category: b) Special Requirements; and c)Space			
Title		this excedited replication and contract, on a marconne,			
Phone	Mobile	first-served space-available basis. New-Fields will not process illegible incomplete or unsigned Application and Contracts.			
Fill only by an	Authorized Personal	Booth# 1 2 3			
Representative N	Name Accepted by New-Fields				
Title		Name			
Signature	(Authorized by Sponsoring/exhibiting company) Signature				
,					

SPONSORSHIP. EXHIBIT & ADVERTISING OPPORTUNITIES

	ITEM	M ²	US\$	M ² /QTY	TOTAL
SHELL BOOTH	Equipped Space Space must be always multiple of 3 square Meters i.e. 18, 21 etc.	9	\$5,355		
		12	\$7,140		
		15	\$8,925		
		21	\$12,495		
		24	\$14,280		
		1	\$595		
RAW BOOTH	Space Only Space must be always multiple of 3 square Meters i.e. 18, 21 etc.	18	\$8,910		
		21	\$10,395		
		24	\$11,880		
		1	\$495		
EVENT GUIDE ADVERTISING	Back Cover		\$1,995		
	In Cover		\$1,495		
	Page 3		\$1,495		
	Facing In Cover		\$1,495		
	Full Page		\$985		
	Half Page		\$550		
ayment of 20% of th	cellation Terms: A non-refu e exhibit fee is required with this	s contract. The fu	Ill balance is	Amount Due	
ancellation is receive	ne event. Cancellation policy is a ed 91 days or more from the dat amount; after 90 days, Exhibito	te of the event, E	Exhibitor is liable 20%	Due Deposit	
mount. Please conta ire transfer payment	act your sales representative to	make arrangeme	ents for bank	Balance	

wire transfer payments. Organizer: New Field Exhibition Organizing L.L.C. • Phone: +971.4.268.6870 • www.iNF.ae